
 
 

St. Mary Catholic Church 
Youth Ministry 

2025 Sunday Night Youth 
Formation Calendar 

Date Time Gathering 

Sun. Sept. 7 6 – 8pm Youth Night, Lower Commons 

Sun. Sept. 14 6 – 8pm 
Youth & Parent Night, Upper Commons 
Dinner, Orientation, and Program 

Sun. Sept. 21 6 – 8pm Youth Night, Lower Commons 

Sat. Sept. 28 6 - 8pm 
Youth & Family Night, Upper Commons / Church 
Dinner and Communal Rosary Prayer Service 

Sun. Oct. 5 6 – 8pm Youth Night, Lower Commons 

Sun. Oct. 26 6-8pm Youth Night, Lower Commons 

Sun. Nov. 9 6-8pm Youth Night, Lower Commons 

Sun. Nov. 23 6-8pm 
Youth & Family Night, Upper Commons / Church 
Dinner and Eucharistic Adoration Service to follow 

Sun. Dec. 14 6-8pm Youth Night, Lower Commons 

Sun. Jan. 11 6-8pm Youth Night, Lower Commons 

Sun. Jan. 18 6-8pm Youth Night, Lower Commons 

Sun. Feb. 1 6-8pm Youth Night, Lower Commons 

Sun. Feb. 15 6-8pm Youth Night, Lower Commons 

Sun. Mar 8 6-8pm Youth Night, Lower Commons 

Sun. Mar. 15 6-8pm 
Youth & Family Night, Upper Commons / Church 
Dinner and Stations of The Cross 

Sun. Apr 26 6-8pm Youth Night, Lower Commons 

 

Notes: 

• To participate, all youth must be registered 

• Calendar is subject to change, as needed 

• For questions, contact Chris Jenkins, Director of Youth Ministry cjenkins@stmarysrichmond.org  

804-740-4044 x. 116 

mailto:cjenkins@stmarysrichmond.org

